
NWS Lessons – ATM 362 (Proposed Lessons for Spring 2021) 

 

Intro to NWS + Ground Truth/Observations and Data Quality (CS - Mon Feb 1) 

Winter Weather Operations (MSE – Mon Feb 8) 

NON-NWS Lesson - Mon Feb 15 (FEDERAL HOLIDAY) 

Winter Weather/Ensembles + anomalies (NAS – Mon Feb 22) 

Aviation Forecasting (KSL – Mon Mar 1) 

Virtual Lab 1 – Aviation Weather (KSL – Mon Mar 8) 

Lake Effect Snow Forecasting/GIS Apps in NWS (JPV – Mon Mar 15) 

Radar Interrogation, DUAL-POL Apps, and Severe WX (BJF/TAW – Mon Mar 22) 

GOES16 Apps (JLV – Mon Mar 29) 

Virtual Lab 2 – Severe Weather Ops (MSE - Mon Apr 5) 

Extreme Local Events – potential for societal disruption (SND – Mon Apr 12) 

Hydrology (BEW - Mon Apr 19) 

Virtual Lab 3 – Hydrology (BEW – Mon Apr 26) 

IDSS/Crisis Media (BGM – Mon May 3) 

NWS Careers/Getting into NWS (ROK – Mon May 10) 
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